
Provisional Timings

Comps Heats Start Duration Session End time

11:30 01:00 12:30

501 Women 100m Backstroke Heats 62 8 12:30 00:19 12:49

502 Men 100m Freestyle Heats 111 14 12:49 00:25 13:14

503 Women 400m IM Heat declared winners 39 5 13:14 00:33 13:47

504 Men 800m Freestyle Heat declared winners 27 4 13:47 00:46 02:03 14:33

14:33 00:15 14:48

505 Women Championship Final 100m Backstroke Championship Final 14:48 00:02 14:50

506 Men Championship Final 100m Freestyle Championship Final 14:50 00:02 14:52

507 Women 10/11yrs  100m Backstroke Age Group Final 14:52 00:02 14:54

508 Women 12yrs 100m Backstroke Age Group Final 14:54 00:02 14:56

509 Women 13yrs 100m Backstroke Age Group Final 14:56 00:02 14:58

510 Womens 14yrs 100m Backstroke Age Group Final 14:58 00:02 15:00

511 Womens 15yrs 100m Backstroke Age Group Final 15:00 00:02 15:02

512 Women 16yrs & over 100m Backstroke Age Group Final 15:02 00:02 15:04

513 Men 10/11yrs 100m Freestyle Age Group Final 15:04 00:02 15:06

514 Men 12yrs 100m Freestyle Age Group Final 15:06 00:02 15:08

515 Men 13yrs 100m Freestyle Age Group Final 15:08 00:02 15:10

516 Men 14yrs 100m Freestyle Age Group Final 15:10 00:02 15:12

517 Men 15yrs 100m Freestyle Age Group Final 15:12 00:02 15:14

518 Men 16yrs & over 100m Freestyle Age Group Final 15:14 00:02 00:28 15:16

15:16 01:00 16:16

519 Women 200m Butterfly Heat declared winners 31 4 16:16 00:14 16:30

520 Men 200m IM Heat declared winners 73 10 16:30 00:34 17:04

521 Women 100m IM Heat declared winners 85 11 17:04 00:22 01:10 17:26

Start time 11:30

Deck time 03:41

Warm up / Break time 02:15

Total time 05:56

End time 17:26

Warm up / Break

Warm up

Saturday 11th February 2023 - Session 5

Staffordshire County Championships 2023

Warm up / Break


